
VELVET
set diffusori

olio aromatico

POSATE&POSATE
set 4 coltelli da bistecca

NOVITÁ

LOSGABELLO
sgabello a 3 gradini 

in colore noce

SAVEUR
set condimento

UBRIACHETTO
set da bar

APPENDIFIORE
modulo appendiabiti

da parete

€ 127,00*

€ 34,90*

€ 29,00*

€ 23,90*

€ 132,00*

€ 19,00*

8 sabato 7 dicembre 2013


